
event category rider_name horse_name place score purse
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4PeeWee Karsyn West Midge 1D - 1st 18.222 $74.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4PeeWee Kaylee Miller Classy In Black (Classy) 1D - 2nd 25.929
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4PeeWee Mia Clark Penelope 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 1st 17.374 $245.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 2nd 17.493 $188.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Krystal Dillman Paris Texas 1D - 3rd 17.711 $137.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Adrianne WagnerFlit N For Perks 1D - 4th 17.732
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 1D - 5th 17.75
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 6th 17.812
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Hayden Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 1D - 7th 17.817
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Patricia Freeman-MartinDashing Millie McCoy 2D - 1st 17.987 $221.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Hadyn Powers Cartel 2D - 2nd 17.993 $169.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Trish McCoin Hammy 2D - 3rd 18.075 $123.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 2D - 4th 18.103
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 5th 18.124
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 2D - 6th 18.165
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 2D - 7th 18.178
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Karsyn West Midge 2D - 8th 18.222
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 9th 18.265
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 10th 18.279
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Jordyn Young Buck 2D - 11th 18.334
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tee Mott Fire Fox Trouble 3D - 1st 18.44 $188.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tara Young Dillon 3D - 2nd 18.473 $144.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Paige Capitani Selfie 3D - 3rd 18.475 $105.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Mecarte Cook Money 3D - 4th 18.576
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 5th 18.621
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 3D - 6th 18.636
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 3D - 7th 18.697
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tamara Scroggs Major smokum beduino 3D - 8th 18.85
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Ailee Aschoff Bee 3D - 9th 18.923
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 3D - 10th 18.958
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 3D - 11th 19.031
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookPuff Daddy 3D - 12th 19.083
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 3D - 13th 19.096
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 3D - 14th 19.131
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 15th 19.169
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Mackenzie ChristiansenPepper 3D - 16th 19.193
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Sammy jo CardozaLamar 3D - 17th 19.312
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Diana Duncan Ringo 3D - 18th 19.321
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 3D - 19th 19.346
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookScoot 4D - 1st 19.375 $163.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 4D - 2nd 19.414 $125.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Denali Hart Bee For Willow (Hagen) 4D - 3rd 19.529 $91.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 4D - 4th 19.676
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Jessie Abbas Spade 4D - 5th 19.954
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Meredith Pierce-BrewerStorm Chasin Judge 4D - 6th 20.268
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Teagan Brewer News Of A Hero 4D - 7th 20.282
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 4D - 8th 20.303
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Sammy jo CardozaDon Juan 4D - 9th 20.349
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Patricia Freeman-MartinCoco Cardoza 4D - 10th 20.355
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Darnella Rae. PetersenBadger 4D - 11th 20.407
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Michaela JohnsonNisha 4D - 12th 20.581
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 4D - 13th 21.147
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookSlick 4D - 14th 21.361



Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Anya Rozek Hank 4D - 15th 66.93
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Stevie Rae Willis Blackie 919.119 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Raegen Frankus Chicks a Hot Mess 923.877 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 928.673 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Bailey C Brown Dusty 999.999 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 999.999 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Hayden Bafford Ali’s Triple Image 999.999 No Time
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Mia Clark Penelope 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4BRN4D Senior Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 1D - 1st 18.636 $76.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4BRN4D Senior Darnella Rae. PetersenBadger 1D - 2nd 20.407
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4BRN4D Senior Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 1D - 3rd 23.941

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 17.729 $151.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Hayden Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 1D - 2nd 17.817 $113.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 1D - 3rd 18.103 $76.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 1D - 4th 18.178 $38.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Karsyn West Midge 1D - 5th 18.222
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Paige Capitani Selfie 1D - 6th 18.475
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Landyn Bafford Dat Cash Baby 1D - 7th 18.821
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 1D - 8th 19.031
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Kessa Larson Miss Quixote Quil 1D - 9th 19.206
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 1D - 10th 19.322
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 11th 19.414
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Kasamira JohnsonTyga 1D - 12th 20.217
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Mary Jane BundyJazzin With You (Melody) 1D - 13th 21.684
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Sadie Strowd Classy In Black (Classy) 1D - 14th 22.202
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Bailey C Brown Dusty 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 1D - 1st 19.131 $79.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 1D - 2nd 19.322
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 2D - 1st 19.699 $71.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 2D - 2nd 19.755
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 4D - 1st 21.361 $52.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 4D - 2nd 23.254
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Crystal Alley Hey Hey 4D - 3rd 28.028
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4PeeWee Karsyn West Midge 1D - 1st 18.222 $49.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4PeeWee Mia Clark Penelope 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 1st 17.493 $139.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Krystal Dillman Paris Texas 1D - 2nd 17.711 $93.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 3rd 17.812
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Hadyn Powers Cartel 2D - 1st 17.993 $125.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Trish McCoin Hammy 2D - 2nd 18.075 $83.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 2D - 3rd 18.103
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 4th 18.124
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 2D - 5th 18.165
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 6th 18.265
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 7th 18.279
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Paige Capitani Selfie 2D - 8th 18.475
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 1st 18.621 $107.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 3D - 2nd 18.636 $71.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 3D - 3rd 18.697
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Ailee Aschoff Bee 3D - 4th 18.923



Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookPuff Daddy 3D - 5th 19.083
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 3D - 6th 19.131
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 7th 19.169
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookScoot 3D - 8th 19.375
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 3D - 9th 19.414
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Michaela JohnsonNisha 4D - 1st 20.581 $93.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 4D - 2nd 21.147 $62.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Tonya RosebrookSlick 4D - 3rd 21.361
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Bailey C Brown Dusty 999.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4BRN4D Senior Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 1D - 1st 18.636 $25.00

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 44D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 1D - 1st 19.131 $25.00

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 17.729 $65.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Reagan Tomb Dashin Ta Bank 1D - 2nd 18.103 $50.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Paige Capitani Selfie 1D - 3rd 18.475 $36.00
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 4th 19.414
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Kasamira JohnsonTyga 1D - 5th 20.217
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 4Youth Bailey C Brown Dusty 999.999 No Time


